
Kinsale Community School Sizing Chart

Measurements in CMS
(7/8) 

4XS

(9/10) 

3XS

(11/12)   

XXS

(13/14)  

XS
S M L XL 2XL

Chest Width B 42 44 47 50 53 55 57 59 61

Body Length (from Centre Back Neck)  A 49 52 57 66 70 72 73 75 77

Measurement in CMS
(7/8) 

4XS
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3XS

(11/12)   

XXS

(13/14)  

XS
S M L XL 2XL

Side length 
85 91 96

100 103 106 110 112 114

Waist Relaxed 32 33 34 35 36 38 40 42 44
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XS
S M L XL 2XL

Chest Width B 40 43 44 47 50 53 56 59 62

Body Length (from Centre Back Neck)  A 54 58 66 68 70 72 74 76 78

Kinsale Community School Tracksuit Pants

Kinsale Community School Tracksuit Top

Kinsale Community School T-Shirt


